
Computer Control System: 15-inch LCD screen, easy to understand, 
quick to operate, can display quilting patterns in real time, image intuitive. 

· 

Thread Breakage Detection: When the upper thread is broken during quilting 
process, the machine operation is pause, and prompts the related message, 
to help worker quickly analyse where the problem is. 

· 

Features

• 电控系统：15寸液晶显示屏，简单易懂，操作快捷，可实时
显示绗缝花样，形象直观。

机器特点

For quilting of fitted sheet, bed covers, summer quilts, quilts and clothing 
products with quilting pattern.

Application

适用于床笠，床盖，夏凉被，绗缝被，棉服等产品的花型绗缝。

适用范围

Computerized Multi-needle 
Shuttle Quilting Machine 
(Flying Shuttle-Model N)

机器参数 Parameters

绗缝克重：

步长：

Quilting Density: 

Stitch Length:

≤600GSM

2mm-7mm 绗缝厚度：
Sewing Thickness: ≤25mm 电源：

Voltage:

梭子： 最高绗缝速度：
Shuttle Hook: Max. Quilting Speed: 800rpm

三相 380V 50Hz
3P 380V 50Hz

7#/10#

Power Down Protection Function: If the power supply is interrupted during 
quilting, the system will resume operation of quilting pattern from the state it 
was in before the power down once the power is restored.

· 

Statistic Count Function: Automatic store the work information in a period of 
time, and provide the quilted quantity and total production anytime. 

· 

Optional professional quilting pattern design software, freely design quilts 
pattern is possible, easy to learn and suitable for the application.

· 

• 断线检测功能：绗缝过程中，当面线断线时，机器暂停作业，
同时屏幕显示相关提示，帮助工人快速分析错误所在。

• 断电保护功能：如果在绗缝中途电源断开，再接通电源可使
花样在断电前的状态下继续进行作业。

• 统计功能：自动存储一段时间内的工作信息，可随时查询已
绗缝产量和总产量。

• 可选配专业绗缝制版设计软件，支持花样任意设计，宜学宜用。

7#,10# shuttle
7#,10#飞梭

自动送棉装置（选配）
Automatic fiber feeder (optional)

下载绗缝CAD软件
 Download QuiltCAD

 Download：https://d.getonagain.com/cn/

CAD/package/GOA_Qui_V1_2025_06_10.exe

有梭多针电脑绗缝机 
(飞梭-N型)



有梭多针电脑绗缝机（飞梭-N型）
Computerized Multi-needle Shuttle Quilting Machine (Flying Shuttle-Model N)

机器选配 Optional Configuration

Model推荐型号

推荐型号
Model Number of 

Needle Row

针排数
Needle 

Rows Spacing

针排距

76.2mm

Travel Distance 
in X-axis

X轴移动距离

GOA-QC-NM-LS2-64+64-203.2×
1600.2-1"RNS-SS7R-NA-3P380

Quilting
Width

绗缝宽度
Installation Area 

(L×W×H)

机器尺寸
Quilting Speed

 (r/min)

主轴转速

3850×1320×1800mm

3850×1320×1800mm

4650×1320×1800mm

4650×1320×1800mm

5550×1320×1830mm

600-800

600-800

550-750

550-750

450-650

Conveyor Belt Cutting Machine Material Collecting Rack Automatic Shuttle Winding 
Machine

输送带裁切机 全自动飞梭绕线机收料架

GOA-QC-NM-LS2-94+94-305×
2362.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

GOA-QC-NM-LS3-64+64+64-203.2×
1600.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

GOA-QC-NM-LS3-94+94+94-305×
2362.2-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

GOA-QC-NM-LS3-128+128+128-305×
3225.8-1"RNS-SS10R-NA-3P380

76.2mm,
76.2mm, 152.4mm

76.2mm

76.2mm,
76.2mm, 152.4mm

76.2mm,
76.2mm, 152.4mm

203.2mm

203.2mm

305mm

305mm

305mm

1600mm

1600mm

2450mm

2450mm

3300mm

2

3

2

3

3 

Automatic 4-Side Tape Binding 
Machine

全自动包四边机

③全自动包四边机②输送带裁切机
Conveyor Belt 

Cutting Machine
Computerized Multi-needle 

Shuttle Quilting Machine 
(Flying Shuttle-Model N)

Automatic 4-Side 
Tape Binding Machine

①有梭多针电脑绗缝机

包边绗缝被自动生产线 Automatic Tape Binding Quilt Production Line

单位/Unit: mm

① ② ③
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